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Name

Sunburn For Christmas

All They Serve in Here Is Misery
Heaven Was A Drink Of Wine

| Ain't Her Cowboy Anymore

Another Stretch Of Track

AMONG THE STARS

For Better Or Fort Worth

Won't You Ride In My Little Red Wagon
Christmas Time On the County Line
Cow Poke

Cattle Call

Horses And Hearts

Drinkin' My Baby Out of My Mind
Trouble's Back In Town

Somebody's Back In Town

- 01 So Round, So Firm, So Fully Packe
Cowboy Rhythm

Don't Take Christ Out Of Christmas

Silver Bells

Time

3:17

3:07

2:50

4:56

2:26

2:41

5:06

2:36

2:26

2:19

3:01

6:28

2:28

2:13

3:27

2:16

3:39

2:43

2:55

Traditionally Yours Hour 3
19 songs, 1 hour, 137.7 MB

Album

Only Dead Fish Go With The Flow
What Comes Natural to a Fool
Serving 190 Proof

It Just Comes Natural

Dick Flood

SINGLE

THE COLLECTION, VOL 3

Live At Legends Corner

Dick Flood

Cattle Call

Faded Lights
A Portrait Of The Wilburn Brothers

It's About Time

Cowboy Rhythm
Don't Take Christ Out Of Christmas

A Steel Guitar Christmas
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Artist

Scott Southworth
Landon Dodd

Merle Haggard
George Strait

Dick Flood

PAMELA ROONEY
CHUCK CUSIMANO
Mike Siler & The Short Notice Band
Jerry Webb

Dick Flood

Mike Markwardt
Peggy Haverly

Jake Hooker

The Wilburn Brothers
Jody Nix

Merle Travis

Dennis Jay

Dennis Ledbetter

Jim Baker



