

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Sunburn For Christmas	3:17 Only Dead Fish Go With The Flow	Scott Southworth
2 All They Serve in Here Is Misery	3:07 What Comes Natural to a Fool	Landon Dodd
3 Heaven Was A Drink Of Wine	2:50 Serving 190 Proof	Merle Haggard
4 I Ain't Her Cowboy Anymore	4:56 It Just Comes Natural	George Strait
5 Another Stretch Of Track	2:26 Dick Flood	Dick Flood
6 AMONG THE STARS	2:41 SINGLE	PAMELA ROONEY
7 For Better Or Fort Worth	5:06 THE COLLECTION, VOL 3	CHUCK CUSIMANO
8 Won't You Ride In My Little Red Wagon	2:36 Live At Legends Corner	Mike Siler & The Short Notice Band
9 Christmas Time On the County Line	2:26	Jerry Webb
10 Cow Poke	2:19 Dick Flood	Dick Flood
11 Cattle Call	3:01 Cattle Call	Mike Markwardt
12 Horses And Hearts	6:28	Peggy Haverly
13 Drinkin' My Baby Out of My Mind	2:28 Faded Lights	Jake Hooker
14 Trouble's Back In Town	2:13 A Portrait Of The Wilburn Brothers	The Wilburn Brothers
15 Somebody's Back In Town	3:27 It's About Time	Jody Nix
16 - 01 So Round, So Firm, So Fully Packe	2:16	Merle Travis
17 Cowboy Rhythm	3:39 Cowboy Rhythm	Dennis Jay
18 Don't Take Christ Out Of Christmas	2:43 Don't Take Christ Out Of Christmas	Dennis Ledbetter
19 Silver Bells	2:55 A Steel Guitar Christmas	Jim Baker